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PROHIBIDA LA VENTA DE BEBIDAS ALCOHÓLICAS A MENORES DE 18 AÑOS.

ribera del duero

rioja

Pepe Yllera 
Pepe Yllera (MAGNUM)  

Jesús Yllera Crianza 
Tarsus Roble
Valtravieso Roble
La Capilla Crianza 

4,00 €

3,50 €
6,00 €

18,00 €
30,00 €
32,00 €
16,50 €
15,00 €
30,00 €

madrid

4,00 €

5,00 €

19,00 €
19,00 €

Enate Crianza
Enate Chardonnay

somontano

18,00 €
18,00 €
26,00 €
23,00 €

Las Letras
Senda
Initio
Albillo Real

4,50 €
5,50 €
3,50 €

20,50 €
25,00 €
14,00 €

bierzo
Losada
Losada Godello
Viernes Godello

Maktub (100% benéfico)
Azpilicueta Crianza 2019
Marqués de Cáceres Crianza
Marqués de Cáceres Reserva
Puerta Vieja
Finca Nueva

3,50 €
4,00 €

4,00 €

30,00 €
15,00 €
18,00 €
22,00 €
16,00 €
18,00 €
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ecológicos

3,00 € 14,00 €
24,00 €
18,00 €
22,00 €

Puente de Rus - Tempranillo
Eremus Crianza -  Tempranillo
El Imparable - Verdejo
Clos Cor Ví  Viogner - Viogner 

3,00 €

14,00 €
15,00 €
12,00 €

rueda
Yllera Frizzante 5,5
Emina - Sauvignon Blanc
Yllera Verdejo - Vendimia Nocturna

22,00 €

4,50 € 20,00 €
34,00 €
30,00 €
20,00 €

rias baixas
Valmiñor - Albariño

60,00 €
62,00 €
66,50 €

Veuve Clicquot Brut 
Mumm
Perrier Jouët

champagne

cava
Agustí Torelló 
Milesime Chardonnay
Juve & Camps Reserva de Familia
Essential Xarel·lo

3,50 € 15,00 €
20,00 €

penedés
Miranda D´Espiells 
Casa Vella D´Espiells 
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Mahou Clásica
Mahou 0,0 Tostada 
Mahou Radler
La Rossa
Brutus 
Tercio de Mahou Radler
Tercio de Mahou Maestra
Hoegaarden White

Founders All Day Ipa
Alhambra Reserva 1925
Alhambra Reserva Roja
Tercio de Mahou 5 Estrellas
Mahou Ipa
Mahou Rosé
Mahou 5 Estrellas sin filtrar
Tercio de Mahou Sin Alcohol
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3,00 €
3,50 €
3,50 €
3,90 €
3,90 €
3,50 €
3,50 €
3,50 €

Café Bourbon 
Café Dark India
Café Descafeinado
Té Verde Menta 
Té Rojo Puher 

3,00 €
3,00 €
3,00 €
3,00 €
3,00 €

Té Negro Earl Grey
Té Rooibos 
Infusión Frutos Del Bosque 
Infusión De Manzanilla 
Infusión Menta Poleo 

3,00 €
3,00 €
3,00 €
3,00 €
3,00 €

3,00 €
3,50 €
3,00 €
3,50 €
3,00 €
3,50 €
3,00 €
3,50 €
3,00 €
3,50 €
3,00 €
3,50 €
3,00 €
3,00 €
3,00 €

4,50 €
3,80 €
3,80 €
3,50 €
4,00 €
3,50 €
3,50 €
3,00 €

Agua Solán de Cabras 

Agua con gas

Nestea 
Aquarius 
Royal Bliss Creative
Royal Bliss Yuzu 
Royal Bliss Soda 
Royal Bliss Ginger Ale 
Zumo de Tomate
Mosto
Zumo Melocotón
Zumo de Piña
Zumo de Naranja natural

3,00 €
2,50 €
3,00 €
2,20 €
3,00 €
3,00 €
3,00 €
3,00 €
 3,00 €
3,00 €
3,00 €
3,00 €
3,00 €
3,00 €
4,50 €
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Coca Cola 

Coca Cola Zero 

Coca Cola Zero Zero

Coca Cola Light 

Fanta limón 

Fanta naranja

Gaseosa
Sprite
Bitter Rosso

23,7 cl 1 L
1/2 L35 cl

75 cl
33 cl

23,7 cl
35 cl

23,7 cl
35 cl

23,7 cl
35 cl

23,7 cl
35 cl

23,7 cl
35 cl
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Licor Hierbas Ruavieja 
Crema de Orujo Ruavieja 
Limonchelo Villa Massa
Aperol
Crema de Baileys  
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5,00 €
5,00 €
6,00 €
6,00 €
5,00 €

Licor Hierbas Ruavieja 
Crema de Orujo Ruavieja 
Limonchelo Villa Massa
Manzana Verde (SIN ALCOHOL)  

3,00 €
3,00 €
3,50 €
3,00 €

Tanqueray 
Seagrams
Martin Miller´s
Beefeater
Heredero Gin Madrid

Brugal Añejo
Santa Teresa 1796 

9,00 €
9,00 €

10,00 €
10,00 €
12,00 €

8,00 €
14,00 €

Patron Silver 12,00 €

PROHIBIDA LA VENTA DE BEBIDAS ALCOHÓLICAS A MENORES DE 18 AÑOS.

!"#$%&'

()*' (+,*"-)

Ballantine´s Light 
Ballantine´s
Bourbon Jack Daniel´s 
Johnnie Walker Black Label 
Johnnie Walker Red Label
Macallan 12 Double Cask
CHUPITO Macallan 12 
     Double Cask 
 

6,00 €
8,00 €

10,00 €
12,00 €
10,00 €
18,00 €
8,00 €

.+"/01

&)#

-$2,"3'

Petroni Rojo 6,00 €
4$&5,-
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